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Planholder Company ContactCompany E-Mail

Allied Construction Industries Candi Oakleycoakley@aci-construction.org

Architectural Specialties Ltd Kelly Watsonkellywatson@archspecltd.com

Art Thureson, Inc. Jon Cheneyjon@artthuresoninc.com

Big R Bridge Nick Cammackncammack@bigrbridge.com

Builders Exchange Andrea Metcalfametcalf@bxohio.com

Cameron Bridge Works, LLC. Katie Fairbankskatie@cameronbridgeworks.com

Columbus Asphalt Paving, Inc. David Powerdpower@capasphalt.com

Complete General Construction Comp Anne Rhymerestimators@cgclist.com

Construction Journal Ted Blaicherted.blaicher@constructionjournal.com

Danbert Inc. Phil Suttonpsutton@danbertinc.com

Double Z Construction Clay Strawservinceguzzo@doublez.co

F. W. Dodge / McGraw Hill Elaine Wilsonelaine.wilson@construction.com

ISQFT Allen Blairohio@isqft.com

Ohio Paving & Construction Co. Inc Mason Conleymconley@opc-inc.com

Shaw & Holter, Inc. Ed Shawshawholter@gmail.com

5800 Shier-Rings Road    Dublin OH  43016
Phone (614) 410-4640     Fax (614) 761-650

City of Dublin -- Division of Engineering

Jul 21, 2015
Date of Addendum

Please sign, date and return by e-mail to  hgeorge@dublin.oh.us   to verify receipt of this 
addendum. Attach signed copy of addendum to bid package when submitting a bid.

Received by:______________________________    Date: _________________
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* * * End of Sheet 1 * * * 

ADDENDUM NO. 2  
to the contract for 

 
Brand Road Shared-Use Path 

08-009.3-CIP 
Bid Opening Date:  July 28, 2015 

 
 
TO PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS:  The following changes shall be made part of the 
contract documents for this project: 
 
The correct Excel file containing the bid schedule has been uploaded to the City of 
Dublin website.  All of the bid documents can be found at the following link: 
 
http://dublinohiousa.gov/bids-and-requests-for-proposals/ 
 

*    *    *    *    *    *    *    *    *    *    * 
 
 
 
Addendum Approved By:  
                                                   Paul A. Hammersmith, PE  07-22-2015 
                                                   Director of Engineering/City Engineer     Date 
 

*    *    *    *    *    *    *    *    *    *    * 
 

Terminus for Addendum No. 2 
Certification by Bidder 

 
Bidder shall sign and date one copy of this Addendum No. 2 and submit with his proposal 
as evidence of receipt and evaluation of same in his bid analysis. 
         
Signed:        Date:     
 
Company:             

http://dublinohiousa.gov/bids-and-requests-for-proposals/

